Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. (2017 - 9217c) © 2020 IMI International s.r.o.
Industrial
Automation
IMI Norgren
LINTRA®PLUS Rodless cylinders
146000, 146100, 146200
Internal, external and precision roller guided Double acting

1 Not available on 16, 20, 80 mm bores.
† Order PM option as 1462**
Ordering information
Cylinder
LINTRA® cylinder with internal guiding system.
Ø 32 mm cylinder diameter and 10’ (3000 mm) stroke length with
magnetic piston, and NPT ports.
Quote: C/146032/MC/120
C/146***/MD/****/****
	 Distance between
	 carriage centers (inches)
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. (2017 - 9217c) © 2020 IMI International s.r.o.
en 8.200.350.03 02/21
Ø mm Type C
Foot Mount
Type S
Swinging Bridge
Type UV
Carriage Bracket
Type UW
Side Mounting Plate
Type V
Center Support
Type W
Secondary
16 QM/146016/21 QM/146016/37 QM/146016/34 - QM/146016/32 QM/146116/35
20 QM/146020/21 QM/146020/37 QM/146020/34 QM/146120/36 QM/146020/32 QM/146120/35
25 QM/146025/21 QM/146025/37 QM/146025/34 QM/146125/36 QM/146025/32 QM/146125/35
32 QM/146032/21 QM/146032/37 QM/146032/34 QM/146132/36 QM/146032/32 QM/146132/35
40 QM/146040/21 QM/146032/37 QM/146040/34 QM/146140/36 QM/146040/32 QM/146140/35
50 QM/146050/21 QM/146050/37 QM/146050/34 QM/146150/36 QM/146050/32 QM/146150/35
63 QM/146063/21 QM/146050/37 QM/146063/34 QM/146163/36 QM/146063/32 QM/146163/35
80 QM/146080/21 QM/146080/37 QM/146080/34 - QM/146080/32 QM/146180/35
Ø mm Assembly kit for caged
ball linear motion
guide
Adjustable stop
Assembly kit for
shock absorbers
Groove key for
profile barrel
Groove key for
guiding bridge
25 QM/146225/P/70 QM/146125/75 QM/146125/67 M/P74065 M/P74065
32 QM/146232/P/70 QM/146132/75 QM/146132/67 M/P74065 M/P74065
40 QM/146240/P/70 QM/146140/75 QM/146140/67 M/P74065 M/P74066
50 QM/146250/P/70 – QM/146150/67 M/P74065 M/P41858
63 QM/146263/P/70 – QM/146163/67 M/P74065 M/P41858
Mountings
2
10
1